CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE INVERNO - OPEN DE INVERNO DE

PORTUGAL 2022
Dueto Livre JUN/ABS
Free Routine SENIOR

Judges

Referee

GORDINO, ANGELA

Panel 1

SILVA, CARLA
SANTIAGO, VITOR
PISSARRA, CATARINA

Chief Recorder

Panel 2

SANTIAGO, PATRICIA
CARDOSO, JOANA
GUCHT, EVI VAN DER

DOMINGUES, ANA ISABEL

FERREIRA, ANTONIO COSTA, DIOGO
VAZIO, VAZIO VAZIO, VAZIO
Results
Pos. Team Points
JUNIOR
1 FEDERACION ANDALUZA NATACION: Execution: 24.0000

10

CARMEN BEATO MARTINEZ (titular) (2004)
MARINA GARCIA POLO (titular) (2004)

FEDERACION ANDALUZA NATACION 2:
ELENA VAZQUEZ COELLO (titular) (2006)
CAROLINA LASSALETTA ALMANSA (titular) (2004)

GESLOURES 2:
CARLOTA SENA FONSECA (titular) (2005)
CATARINA DINIS RAMOS (titular) (2004)

SYNCHRO CLUB BREE:
JULIE COONINX (titular) (2005)
LARA DRIJKONINGEN (titular) (2005)

CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE 2:
ANNA LUIZA CARVALHO (titular) (2006)
INES MARIA DUBINI (titular) (2005)

OVARSINCRO 2:
ANA RITA RAMOS (titular) (2005)

MATILDE CRUZ GAMA (titular) (2004)
CAROLINA ANDRADE LEITE (reserva) (2005)

FOCA - CLUBE NATACAO DE FELGUEIRAS 2:
HELENA HENRIQUES MENDONCA (titular) (2006)
RAQUEL ALI RODRIGUES (titular) (2007)

AMINATA EVORA CLUBE DE NATACAO :
CAROLINA ENES HENRIQUES (titular) (2004)
MARIANA NOGUEIRA GANHAO (titular) (2004)

CLUBE NATACAO DA AMADORA:
MARGARIDA KALINICHENKO (titular) (2005)
SOFIA GUERRA CUSTODIO (titular) (2006)

PORTINADO:
ANA RITA OLIVEIRA (titular) (2005)
MARIA MADALENA LOPES (titular) (2007)

Art. Impr.: 31.8668
Dificulty: 23.4000

Execution: 21.8000
Art. Impr.: 31.8668
Dificulty: 22.8000

Execution: 22.2000
Art. Impr.: 29.7332
Dificulty: 22.2000

Execution: 21.5000
Art. Impr.: 27.7332
Dificulty: 21.4000

Execution: 20.7000
Art. Impr.: 27.8668
Dificulty: 21.3000

Execution: 20.1000
Art. Impr.: 27.2000
Dificulty: 20.5000

Execution: 18.5000
Art. Impr.: 25.4668
Dificulty: 19.8000

Execution: 18.3000
Art. Impr.: 24.6668
Dificulty: 19.6000

Execution: 18.1000
Art. Impr.: 23.8668
Dificulty: 17.9000

Panel 3

COELHO, JOSE

FERREIRA, SANDRA MONICA

MARQUES, MARIANA

PODGURSKA, KATERYNA

VAZIO, VAZIO

Pen.

Total

79.2668

76.4668

74.1332

70.6332

69.8668

67.8000

63.7668

62.5668

59.8668

Dif.

2.8000

5.0000

8.6336

9.4000

11.4668

15.5000

16.7000

19.4000

79.2668
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE INVERNO - OPEN DE INVERNO DE

PORTUGAL 2022
Dueto Livre JUN/ABS
Free Routine SENIOR

Judges
Referee
GORDINO, ANGELA
Panel 1 Panel 2
SILVA, CARLA SANTIAGO, PATRICIA

SANTIAGO, VITOR
PISSARRA, CATARINA
FERREIRA, ANTONIO
VAZIO, VAZIO

Results

Pos.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

CARDOSO, JOANA
GUCHT, EVI VAN DER
COSTA, DIOGO
VAZIO, VAZIO

Team

GESLOURES:
CHEILA MORAIS VIEIRA (titular) (1998)
MARIA BEATRIZ GONCALVES (titular) (1999)

BERN-BASEL ARTISTIC:
EMMA GROSVENOR (titular) (2002)
MARGAUX VARESIO (titular) (2001)

FEDERACION ANDALUZA NATACION:
CARMEN BEATO MARTINEZ (titular) (2004)
MARINA GARCIA POLO (titular) (2004)

FEDERACION ANDALUZA NATACION 2:
ELENA VAZQUEZ COELLO (titular) (2006)
CAROLINA LASSALETTA ALMANSA (titular) (2004)

OVARSINCRO:
BEATRIZ CRUZ GAMA (titular) (2000)
FILIPA ABREU FARIA (titular) (1997)

GESLOURES 2:
CARLOTA SENA FONSECA (titular) (2005)
CATARINA DINIS RAMOS (titular) (2004)

SYNCHRO CLUB BREE:
JULIE COONINX (titular) (2005)
LARA DRIJKONINGEN (titular) (2005)

CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE 2:
ANNA LUIZA CARVALHO (titular) (2006)
INES MARIA DUBINI (titular) (2005)

SLOVENIA TEAM:
KARIN PESRL (titular) (2006)
NIKA SELJAK (titular) (2002)

OVARSINCRO 2:

ANA RITA RAMOS (titular) (2005)

MATILDE CRUZ GAMA (titular) (2004)
CAROLINA ANDRADE LEITE (reserva) (2005)

CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE:
ARIANA FILIPA MEIRELES (titular) (2006)
MARIANA SOUSA ROCHA (titular) (2003)

FOCA - CLUBE NATACAO DE FELGUEIRAS 2:
HELENA HENRIQUES MENDONCA (titular) (2006)
RAQUEL ALI RODRIGUES (titular) (2007)

AMINATA EVORA CLUBE DE NATACAO :
CAROLINA ENES HENRIQUES (titular) (2004)
MARIANA NOGUEIRA GANHAO (titular) (2004)

FOCA - CLUBE NATACAO DE FELGUEIRAS :
BARBARA LEAL SA (titular) (2006)
GABRIELA MENDES FERREIRA (titular) (2005)

CLUBE NATACAO DA AMADORA:
MARGARIDA KALINICHENKO (titular) (2005)
SOFIA GUERRA CUSTODIO (titular) (2006)

PORTINADO:
ANA RITA OLIVEIRA (titular) (2005)
MARIA MADALENA LOPES (titular) (2007)

Chief Recorder

DOMINGUES, ANA ISABEL

Points

ABSOLUTO

Execution: 24.4000
Art. Impr.: 32.2668
Dificulty: 23.8000

Execution: 24.1000
Art. Impr.: 32.0000
Dificulty: 23.2000

Execution: 24.0000
Art. Impr.: 31.8668
Dificulty: 23.4000

Execution: 21.8000
Art. Impr.: 31.8668
Dificulty: 22.8000

Execution: 22.4000
Art. Impr.: 29.4668
Dificulty: 22.3000

Execution: 22.2000
Art. Impr.: 29.7332
Dificulty: 22.2000

Execution: 21.5000
Art. Impr.: 27.7332
Dificulty: 21.4000

Execution: 20.7000
Art. Impr.: 27.8668
Dificulty: 21.3000

Execution: 20.6000
Art. Impr.: 28.1332
Dificulty: 21.0000

Execution: 20.1000
Art. Impr.: 27.2000
Dificulty: 20.5000

Execution: 19.5000
Art. Impr.: 25.7332
Dificulty: 19.7000

Execution: 18.5000
Art. Impr.: 25.4668
Dificulty: 19.8000

Execution: 18.3000
Art. Impr.: 24.6668
Dificulty: 19.6000

Execution: 18.9000
Art. Impr.: 25.4668
Dificulty: 18.8000

Execution: 18.1000
Art. Impr.: 23.8668
Dificulty: 17.9000

Panel 3

COELHO, JOSE

FERREIRA, SANDRA MONICA

MARQUES, MARIANA

PODGURSKA, KATERYNA

VAZIO, VAZIO

2.0

Total

80.4668

79.3000

79.2668

76.4668

74.1668

74.1332

70.6332

69.8668

69.7332

67.8000

64.9332

63.7668

62.5668

61.1668

59.8668

Dif.

1.1668

1.2000

4.0000

6.3000

6.3336

9.8336

10.6000

10.7336

12.6668

15.5336

16.7000

17.9000

19.3000

20.6000

80.4668
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